Place
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10/11/2023

Bib#

4216
4319
4314
4219
4228
4221
4318
4316
4287
4301
4223
4313
4280
4229
4222
4265
4297
4330
4278
4247
4224
4226
4266
4268
4275
4267
4250
4281
4321
4286
4279
4269
4246
4273
4218
4285
4284
4271
4248
4300
4315
4296
4299
4276
4251
4225
4328
4329
4245
4282
4298
4304
4327
4220
4244
4302
4283
4217
4272
4270

Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Dodgeville High School
Dodgeville, Wisconsin

October 11,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%% BoOys'

Layne Aurit
Ryan Stadler
Malachi Fretz
Gabe Engel
Cody Yoder
Ethan Hook
Dane Schwartz
Clayton Lee
Dallas Tatar
Samuel Kramer
Parker Owens
Kiernen Culver
Zade Plumb
Jesse Yoder
Alex LaMere
Guthrie Cline
Spencer Foley
Jackson Thatcher
Cash Peterson
Marshall Harris
Johnny Robinson
Rhet Spurley
Evan DeBuhr
Andrew Donner
Nathan Mumm
Antonio DeNucci
Brady Sperle
Brian Richter
Devan Woodhouse
Lucas Taber
Mazin Plumb
Dominic Fansler
Logan Harding
Eli Langmeier
Mac Busser
Marcus Sponsler
Sawyer Roth
Isaac Kamps
Jon Lindholm
Joseph Kramer
Ethan Hady
Garrett Dehart
Lane Henderson
Kaleb Osborne
Seaver Sperle
Carson Schroeder
Elliott Mertens
Ben Reis
Clement Duve
Nicolas Rohou
Tyler Harris
Finnian Stafford-Johnson
Isaac Limmex
Elliot Hesseling
Max Baudhuin
Caleb Mezera
Marshal Rooney
William Brainbridge
Connor Keleher
Karter Halverson
6:31PM

Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****

Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Richland Center/Ithaca
Richland Center/Ithaca
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Richland Center/Ithaca
Richland Center/Ithaca
Platteville

Prairie du Chien
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Richland Center/Ithaca
Platteville
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Platteville

Prairie du Chien

River Valley

Platteville

Lancaster
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Platteville

Platteville

Platteville

Platteville

Lancaster

Platteville

Richland Center/Ithaca
Platteville

Platteville

Platteville

Lancaster

Platteville
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Platteville

Platteville

Platteville

Lancaster

Prairie du Chien
Richland Center/Ithaca
Prairie du Chien

Prairie du Chien
Platteville

Lancaster
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
River Valley

River Valley

Lancaster

Platteville

Prairie du Chien

Prairie du Chien

River Valley
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Lancaster

Prairie du Chien
Platteville
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Platteville

Platteville

Cloudy, 62 F
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10/11/2023

Bib#

4320
4317
4274
4227

Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Dodgeville High School
Dodgeville, Wisconsin

October 11, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Jackson Wiertzema

Kayl Ryan

Caleb McKernan

Felix Wieczorek
6:31PM

**%% BoOys'

Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****

Richland Center/Ithaca
Richland Center/Ithaca
Platteville
Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Cloudy, 62 F



Place TmPl Bib#

Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Dodgeville High School
Dodgeville, Wisconsin

October 11,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

1 1 4216 Layne Aurit

2 2 4319 Ryan Stadler

3 3 4314 Malachi Fretz

4 4 4219 Gabe Engel

5 5 4228 Cody Yoder

6 6 4221 Ethan Hook

7 7 4318 Dane Schwartz

8 8 4316 Clayton Lee

9 9 4287 Dallas Tatar

10 10 4301 Samuel Kramer
11 11 4223 Parker Owens

12 12 4313 Kiernen Culver
13 13 4280 Zade Plumb

14 14 4229 Jesse Yoder

15 15 4222 Alex LaMere

16 16 4265 Guthrie Cline
17 17 4297 Spencer Foley
18 4330 Jackson Thatcher
19 18 4278 Cash Peterson
20 19 4247 Marshall Harris
21 20 4266 Evan DeBuhr

22 21 4268 Andrew Donner
23 22 4275 Nathan Mumm

24 23 4250 Brady Sperle

25 24 4321 Devan Woodhouse
26 25 4246 Logan Harding
27 26 4248 Jon Lindholm

28 27 4300 Joseph Kramer
29 28 4315 Ethan Hady

30 29 4296 Garrett Dehart
31 30 4299 Lane Henderson
32 31 4251 Seaver Sperle
33 4328 Elliott Mertens
34 4329 Ben Reis

35 32 4245 Clement Duve

36 33 4298 Tyler Harris

37 34 4304 Finnian Stafford-Johnson
38 4327 Isaac Limmex

39 35 4244 Max Baudhuin
10/11/2023 6:31PM

Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Richland Center/Ithaca
Richland Center/Ithaca
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Richland Center/Ithaca
Richland Center/Ithaca
Platteville

Prairie du Chien
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Richland Center/Ithaca
Platteville
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Platteville

Prairie du Chien

River Valley

Platteville

Lancaster

Platteville

Platteville

Platteville

Lancaster

Richland Center/Ithaca
Lancaster

Lancaster

Prairie du Chien
Richland Center/Ithaca
Prairie du Chien

Prairie du Chien
Lancaster

River Valley

River Valley

Lancaster

Prairie du Chien

Prairie du Chien

River Valley

Lancaster
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Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet

Dodgeville High School
Dodgeville, Wisconsin
October 11,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Layne Aurit
Gabe Engel
Cody Yoder
Ethan Hook
Parker Owens
Jesse Yoder
Alex LaMere

Richland Center/Ithaca

Ryan Stadler
Malachi Fretz
Dane Schwartz
Clayton Lee
Kiernen Culver
Devan Woodhouse
Ethan Hady

Platteville

Dallas Tatar
Zade Plumb
Guthrie Cline
Cash Peterson
Evan DeBuhr
Andrew Donner
Nathan Mumm

Prairie du Chien

Samuel Kramer
Spencer Foley
Joseph Kramer
Garrett Dehart
Lane Henderson
Tyler Harris

Finnian Stafford-Johnson

Lancaster

Marshall Harris
Brady Sperle
Logan Harding
Jon Lindholm
Seaver Sperle
Clement Duve
Max Baudhuin

AP DNORPDLO

www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

(17:50.2

(18:01.0

(19:02.3

(20:46.5

(21:05.6

89:10.7 1:14.3)

90:04.9 1:09.6)

95:11.3 1:27.7)

103:52.5 3:54.7)

105:27.6 3:11.3)



Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
1 1 4224 Johnny Robinson 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
2 2 4226 Rhet Spurley 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
3 3 4267 Antonio DeNucci 12 Platteville
4 4 4281 Brian Richter 12 Platteville
5 5 4286 Lucas Taber 11 Platteville
6 6 4279 Mazin Plumb 10 Platteville
7 7 4269 Dominic Fansler 12 Platteville
8 8 4273 Eli Langmeier 11 Platteville
9 9 4218 Mac Busser 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
10 10 4285 Marcus Sponsler 12 Platteville
11 4284 Sawyer Roth 12 Platteville
12 4271 Isaac Kamps 9 Platteville
13 4276 Kaleb Osborne 9 Platteville
14 11 4225 Carson Schroeder 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
15 4282 Nicolas Rohou 12 Platteville
16 12 4220 Elliot Hesseling 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
17 4302 Caleb Mezera 10 Prairie du Chien
18 4283 Marshal Rooney 10 Platteville
19 13 4217 William Brainbridge 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
20 4272 Connor Keleher 9 Platteville
21 4270 Karter Halverson 12 Platteville
22 4320 Jackson Wiertzema 11 Richland Center/Ithaca
23 4317 Kayl Ryan 9 Richland Center/Ithaca
24 4274 Caleb McKernan 11 Platteville
25 14 4227 Felix Wieczorek 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
10/11/2023 6:31PM

Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Dodgeville High School
Dodgeville, Wisconsin
October 11, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Junior Varsity Results ***x
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Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Dodgeville High School
Dodgeville, Wisconsin

October 11,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

Platteville

Antonio DeNucci
Brian Richter
Lucas Taber
Mazin Plumb
Dominic Fansler
Eli Langmeier
Marcus Sponsler

Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Johnny Robinson
Rhet Spurley

Mac Busser

Carson Schroeder
Elliot Hesseling
William Brainbridge
Felix Wieczorek

(20:50.5 104:12.4 0:33.3)

(21:26.2 107:10.7 4:50.1)



